MONAGHAN COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEI VED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
19/12	Seamus & Sarah McElvaney	Ρ	18/01/2019	permission to construct a single-storey dwelling, attached domestic garage, new entrance with gates and piers together with a new wastewater treatment system and all associated works Cornacreeve Td (DED: Rackwallace) Monaghan Co Monaghan	25/07/2019	P821/19
19/34	Gary Keenan & Mary McKenna	Ρ	30/01/2019	permission to construct a two storey detached dwelling, detached domestic garage, new vehicular entrance onto public road, driveway, waste water treatment system and percolation area, landscaping and associated site works Enagh Monaghan Co Monaghan	22/07/2019	P817/19
19/117	Daniel McMahon & Emma Reynolds	Ρ	13/03/2019	Permission to erect a one and a half storey dwelling house and insert a filter unit and percolation area and exit on to public road. Drumgarra, Castleblayney Co. Monaghan	22/07/2019	P775/19

MONAGHAN COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 22/07/2019 TO 26/07/2019

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER 19/251	APPLICANTS NAME Carmel McEnaney & Liam Boyle	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 31/05/2019	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION permission for a bungalow type dwelling house, a waste water treatment system, a new site entrance with all associated site works. Kednaminsha Inniskeen Co. Monaghan	M.O. DATE 22/07/2019	M.O. NUMBER P794/19
19/261	The Office of The Head of Mental Health, CHO Area 1 Total: 5	Ρ	10/06/2019	permission for a development consisting of a new gently sloped approach to the west elevation of St. Davnet's Catholic Church, a protected structure. St. Davnet's Catholic Church St. Davnets Hospital Roosky Co. Monaghan	22/07/2019	P819/19

*** END OF REPORT ***